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ANNO SCOLASTICO 2023/2024 

 
CLASSE  3CLM  
LICEO ARTISTICO  INDIRIZZO AUDIOVISIVO E MULTIMEDIALE  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  IL DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO 

                                                                                              Salvatore Montesano 

PRG COGNOME 

1 A.F. 

2 A.R.P.A. 

3 B.G. 

4 C.G. 

5 C.S. 

6 D.E.S. 

7 D.M. 

8 E.R. 

9 G.A. 

10 G.G. 

11 M.A. 

12 M.M. 

13 M.R. 

14 N.F. 

15 P.G. 

16 P.S. 

17 P.G.M. 

18 P.R. 

19 P.R.M. 

20 S.G. 

21 T.B. 

22 T.G. 

23  
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